
9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

CC County Commission

6 7 Total

AFP  0  1  1

CHR  0  4  4

CPF  0  7  7

DEM  1,411  19,201  20,612

FVP  0  1  1

GRE  6  109  115

IDF  1  0  1

IDP  11  67  78

INT  126  1,065  1,191

LIB  11  89  100

NPA  660  6,011  6,671

NPL  1  5  6

REF  2  15  17

REP  1,247  8,137  9,384

SOP  0  3  3

UIG  0  1  1

VET  2  16  18

Total  3,478  34,732  38,210

District Number

Party

1



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

CCA County Comm at large

3 Total

AFP  1  1

CHR  4  4

CPF  7  7

DEM  20,612  20,612

FVP  1  1

GRE  115  115

IDF  1  1

IDP  78  78

INT  1,191  1,191

LIB  100  100

NPA  6,671  6,671

NPL  6  6

REF  17  17

REP  9,384  9,384

SOP  3  3

UIG  1  1

VET  18  18

Total  38,210  38,210

District Number

Party

2



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AFP  1  0  1

CHR  3  1  4

CPF  4  3  7

DEM  11,291  9,321  20,612

FVP  1  0  1

GRE  93  22  115

IDF  1  0  1

IDP  70  8  78

INT  993  198  1,191

LIB  93  7  100

NPA  4,881  1,790  6,671

NPL  6  0  6

REF  17  0  17

REP  8,308  1,076  9,384

SOP  1  2  3

UIG  1  0  1

VET  10  8  18

Total  25,774  12,436  38,210

District Number

Party

3



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

CTY City District

21 Total

AFP  1  1

CHR  4  4

CPF  7  7

DEM  20,612  20,612

FVP  1  1

GRE  115  115

IDF  1  1

IDP  78  78

INT  1,191  1,191

LIB  100  100

NPA  6,671  6,671

NPL  6  6

REF  17  17

REP  9,384  9,384

SOP  3  3

UIG  1  1

VET  18  18

Total  38,210  38,210

District Number

Party

4



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

HSE FL House of Representatives

52 53 55 Total

AFP  1  0  0  1

CHR  1  2  1  4

CPF  2  1  4  7

DEM  6,965  2,496  11,151  20,612

FVP  0  0  1  1

GRE  71  14  30  115

IDF  0  1  0  1

IDP  42  25  11  78

INT  653  219  319  1,191

LIB  71  16  13  100

NPA  3,048  1,244  2,379  6,671

NPL  3  1  2  6

REF  13  2  2  17

REP  5,729  1,768  1,887  9,384

SOP  0  0  3  3

UIG  1  0  0  1

VET  6  2  10  18

Total  16,606  5,791  15,813  38,210

District Number

Party

5



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

OCN Old Cong. District

10 Total

AFP  1  1

CHR  4  4

CPF  7  7

DEM  20,612  20,612

FVP  1  1

GRE  115  115

IDF  1  1

IDP  78  78

INT  1,191  1,191

LIB  100  100

NPA  6,671  6,671

NPL  6  6

REF  17  17

REP  9,384  9,384

SOP  3  3

UIG  1  1

VET  18  18

Total  38,210  38,210

District Number

Party

6



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

SB School Board

6 7 Total

AFP  0  1  1

CHR  0  4  4

CPF  0  7  7

DEM  1,411  19,201  20,612

FVP  0  1  1

GRE  6  109  115

IDF  1  0  1

IDP  11  67  78

INT  126  1,065  1,191

LIB  11  89  100

NPA  660  6,011  6,671

NPL  1  5  6

REF  2  15  17

REP  1,247  8,137  9,384

SOP  0  3  3

UIG  0  1  1

VET  2  16  18

Total  3,478  34,732  38,210

District Number

Party

7



9/2/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:15 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  St. Petersburg Primary

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Aug/29/2005

SEN Florida Senate

16 18 Total

AFP  0  1  1

CHR  0  4  4

CPF  1  6  7

DEM  5,545  15,067  20,612

FVP  0  1  1

GRE  37  78  115

IDF  1  0  1

IDP  38  40  78

INT  539  652  1,191

LIB  44  56  100

NPA  2,588  4,083  6,671

NPL  2  4  6

REF  10  7  17

REP  5,254  4,130  9,384

SOP  0  3  3

UIG  0  1  1

VET  5  13  18

Total  14,064  24,146  38,210

District Number

Party

8


